
July 2024

Monday, 15 July

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* Boarders Return - Designated Travel Day (All Day)

* Staff PL Day - No Classes (All Day)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Tuesday, 16 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* Term 3 Begins  - Day 2 (All Day)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Wednesday, 17 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* Year 9 Jobs and Skills Expo | HR & BH (10:40 AM-12:20 PM)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Thursday, 18 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Friday, 19 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* Hockey 7s - SN (10:00 AM-2:30 PM)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Saturday, 20 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Sunday, 21 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Trip (All Day)

* High School Musical Rehearsal | AK (10:00 AM-1:00 PM)

* Chinese Study Tour - Sanshui Students | EG (3:00 PM-11:59 PM)

* Central Australia Trip (All Day)

Monday, 22 July

* Chinese Study Tour - Sanshui Students | EG (All Day)

* Careers in Agriculture - RIST Taster Day | SM (All Day)

* Ochre Mathematics Parent Information Session (7:00 PM-8:00
PM)

Tuesday, 23 July

* Chinese Study Tour - Sanshui Students | EG (All Day)

* Junior School Parent Ochre Mathematics meeting | AR (6:00 PM-
7:00 PM)

Wednesday, 24 July

* Chinese Study Tour - Sanshui Students | EG (All Day)

* GD Junior Boys' Football | ED (All Day)

* SS Parent - Teacher Interviews (4:00 PM-8:30 PM)

Thursday, 25 July

* Chinese Study Tour - Sanshui Students | EG (All Day)

Friday, 26 July

* Chinese Study Tour - Sanshui Students | EG (12:00 AM-9:00 AM)

* Marcus Oldham visit - Yr 11 & 12 interested students | HR (All Day)

Saturday, 27 July

* College Fishing Club (6:00 AM-3:00 PM)

Sunday, 28 July

* High School Musical Rehearsal | AK (10:00 AM-2:00 PM)

Monday, 29 July

* GD Yr 7 - 9 Girls' Football | ED (All Day)

* Parents' and Friends' Association Meeting | AB (12:00 PM-1:00
PM)

* ELC Opening Twentieth Anniversary High Tea | AB, SW (2:30 PM-
3:30 PM)

Tuesday, 30 July

* ICCES Cross Country, Chess & Debating | ED (All Day)

Wednesday, 31 July

* State Championship Netball Competition (Yr 6-12) | JO (All Day)

August 2024

Thursday, 01 August

* Old Collegians' Association Meeting | AB (12:00 PM-1:30 PM)

* Mixed Netball Competition | Daniel Su (1:00 PM-1:45 PM)

* Warrnambool Information Evening| AB (6:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Friday, 02 August

* Bush Kinder - ELC4) | SW (9:10 AM-12:40 PM)

* Mixed Netball Competition | Daniel Su (1:00 PM-1:45 PM)

Sunday, 04 August

* Sheepvention  (All Day)

* High School Musical Rehearsal | AK (10:00 AM-2:00 PM)

Monday, 05 August

* Sheepvention Holiday (All Day)

* Sheepvention  (All Day)

* Sheepvention - No Classes (All Day)

* High School Musical Rehearsal | AK (9:00 AM-3:30 PM)

Tuesday, 06 August

* Live4Life Teen Mental Health First Aid - Session 1 (Year 8
students) | BH (9:00 AM-1:00 PM)

* Young House Community Service | HB (11:30 AM-1:30 PM)

* Full Rehearsal for Musical (all day) - all cast and crew | AK (3:30
PM-9:00 PM)

Wednesday, 07 August

* Coleraine Field and Games Shoot | HB (All Day)

* Year 9 Experience - Vietnam Pre-departure Briefing (7:00 PM-8:30
PM)

Thursday, 08 August

* Live4Life Teen Mental Health First Aid - Session 2 (Year 8
students) | BH Group 1 P1 & 2, Group 2 P3 (9:00 AM-1:00 PM)

* 2024 Musical Production | AK (7:00 PM-9:30 PM)

Friday, 09 August

* 2024 Musical Production | AK (7:00 PM-9:30 PM)

Saturday, 10 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* AMEB Piano Exams | BHK (9:30 AM-1:30 PM)

* 2024 Musical Production | AK (2:00 PM-4:00 PM)

* 2024 Musical Production | AK (7:00 PM-9:30 PM)
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Sunday, 11 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

Monday, 12 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* GD Girls' Football - Yr 10 -12 | ED (All Day)

* Live4Life Teen Mental Health First Aid - Session 3 (Year 8
students) | BH Group 1 P1 & 2, Group 2 P3 (9:00 AM-1:00 PM)

Tuesday, 13 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

Wednesday, 14 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* Port Fairy College Community Event | AB (6:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Thursday, 15 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Open Morning | SH & AB (9:30 AM-12:30 PM)

Friday, 16 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Yr 11 and Yr 12 VCE Biology Excursion (All Day)

* Bush Kinder - ELC4) | SW (9:10 AM-2:44 PM)

Saturday, 17 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

* College Fishing Club (6:00 AM-3:00 PM)

Sunday, 18 August

* National Science Week (All Day)

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

* Melbourne University Open Day - ESA Leadership forum | HR (All
Day)

* Vietnam Veterans Day (All Day)

Monday, 19 August

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

* Melbourne University Open Day - ESA Leadership forum | HR (All
Day)

Tuesday, 20 August

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

Wednesday, 21 August

* Year 8 Mittagundi Program | BH (All Day)

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

Thursday, 22 August

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

* Noorat Shoot | HB (All Day)

Friday, 23 August

* Book Week | KD (All Day)

Monday, 26 August

* Yr 8 & 9 Equine Camp | NP (All Day)

* Wellness Week | KW & SN (All Day)

* Boarding Trial for Yr 7, 2025 | SH & AM (5:30 PM-11:59 PM)

Tuesday, 27 August

* Yr 8 & 9 Equine Camp | NP (All Day)

* Wellness Week | KW & SN (All Day)

* Boarding Trial for Yr 7, 2025 | SH & AM (12:00 AM-4:00 PM)

* SS House Afternoon | ED (1:30 PM-3:30 PM)

* Mt Gambier Information Evening | AB (6pm SA time) (6:00 PM-
8:00 PM)

Wednesday, 28 August

* Yr 8 & 9 Equine Camp | NP (All Day)

* Wellness Week | KW & SN (All Day)

* Split Lunches for House Music Rehearsals | KW (All Day)

Thursday, 29 August

* Wellness Week | KW & SN (All Day)

* Split Lunches for House Music Rehearsals | KW (All Day)

* Year 9 Geography Landcare Fieldtrip | PC (9:00 AM-3:30 PM)

Friday, 30 August

* Wellness Week | KW & SN (All Day)

* Senior School Casual Clothes / Footy Colours Day | KW (All Day)

* College Has Got Talent | KW (7:00 PM-9:00 PM)

Saturday, 31 August

* Hockey Semi Finals | KW, BH & SN (All Day)

September 2024

Monday, 02 September

* Unit 3&4 VCE English Assessment Task (3:40 PM-5:30 PM)

Tuesday, 03 September

* Year 3/4 Hoop Time Basketball - LP (9:30 AM-3:00 PM)

Wednesday, 04 September

* Split Lunches for House Music Rehearsals | KW (All Day)

* Portland Information Evening | AB (6:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Thursday, 05 September

* Split Lunches for House Music Rehearsals | KW (All Day)

Friday, 06 September

* House Music | BHK (1:30 PM-3:30 PM)

Saturday, 07 September

* Hockey Grand Finals Day | KW, BH & SN (All Day)

* Hockey Dinner | KW, BH & SN (6:30 PM-9:30 PM)

Monday, 09 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* GD Snr Clay Target Shooting | HB (All Day)

* Junior School Parent/Teacher meetings - SN (3:30 PM-5:30 PM)

Tuesday, 10 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Junior School Parent/Teacher meetings - SN (3:30 PM-5:30 PM)
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Wednesday, 11 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

Thursday, 12 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

Friday, 13 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* VCE Exam Preparations Session - Mentor Time (8:50 AM-9:20
AM)

* Bush Kinder - ELC4) | SW (9:10 AM-2:45 PM)

Saturday, 14 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* College Fishing Club (6:00 AM-3:00 PM)

Sunday, 15 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

Monday, 16 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* GD Cycling | ED (All Day)

Tuesday, 17 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

Wednesday, 18 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

Thursday, 19 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* P & F Cake weighing and measuring | P & F (9:00 AM-3:00 PM)

Friday, 20 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* VCE Practice English Exam 9am - 12.15pm (All Day)

* Last Day of Term 3 (Early Dismissal) (All Day)

* Myrniong Footy Colours Day - SN (All Day)

Saturday, 21 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Sunday, 22 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Monday, 23 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Tuesday, 24 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Wednesday, 25 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Thursday, 26 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Friday, 27 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 1 | BH (All Day)

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Public Holiday for AFL Grand Final (tbc) (All Day)

Saturday, 28 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Sunday, 29 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

Monday, 30 September

* Year 9 Vietnam Program - Group 2 | EH (All Day)

* School Holidays (All Day)

* VCE Revision and Practice Exam Week  (All Day)

October 2024

Tuesday, 01 October

* School Holidays (All Day)

* VCE Revision and Practice Exam Week  (All Day)

Wednesday, 02 October

* School Holidays (All Day)

* VCE Revision and Practice Exam Week  (All Day)

Thursday, 03 October

* School Holidays (All Day)

* VCE Revision and Practice Exam Week  (All Day)

Friday, 04 October

* School Holidays (All Day)

* VCE Revision and Practice Exam Week  (All Day)

Saturday, 05 October

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Class of 2014 - 10 Year Reunion | AB (3:00 PM-7:00 PM)

Sunday, 06 October

* School Holidays (All Day)

Monday, 07 October

* Term 4 Begins (Day 1) (All Day)

* VCE Practice Exam Week (All Day)
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